Precision
Laser Diode
Drivers
LDX
3200
Series
Precision
Laser Diode

1. All values relate to a one-hour warm-up period.
2. Over any one-hour period, half-scale output.
3. Over any 24-hour period, half-scale output.
4. Measured optically, evaluating noise intensity of a laser diode into a 150kHz bandwidth photodetector.  LDX-3210 and LDX-3220 only.  See the LDX-3232 product brochure for further
information.
5. Maximum output current transient resulting from normal operational situations (e.g. power on-off and current on-off) as well as accidental situations (e.g. power line plug removal).
6. Maximum output current transient resulting from a 1000V power-line transient spike.  Tested to ILX Lightwave Technical Standard  #LDC-00196.   Request or download ILX Application
Note #3.
7. Maximum monitor photodiode current drift over any 30-minute period.  Assumes zero drift in photodiode responsivity.
8. 50% modulation at mid-scale output.  Higher bandwidth is possible with smaller magnitude modulation signal.
9. Small signal specifi cation is for typical 10% modulation depth.  Large signal specifi cation assumes 50% modulation depth at mid-scale output.
10. The responsivity value is user-defi ned and is used to calculate the optical power.
11. Four wire voltage measurement at the load.  Voltage measurement accuracy while driving calibration load.  Accuracy is dependent upon load and cable used.
In keeping with our commitment to continuing improvement, ILX Lightwave reserves the right to change specifi cations without notice or liability for such changes.
ORDERING INFORMATION
LDX-3210-120V Laser Diode Driver (50/100mA), 120V
LDX-3210-220V Laser Diode Driver (50/100mA), 220V
LDX-3220-120V Laser Diode Driver (200/500mA), 120V
LDX-3220-220V Laser Diode Driver (200/500 mA), 220V
LDX-3232-120V High Compliance Laser Diode Driver (2000/4000mA), 120V
LDX-3232-220V High Compliance Laser Diode Driver (2000/4000mA), 220V
LDX-3232-100V High Compliance Laser Diode Driver (2000/4000mA), 100V
LabVIEW® Instrument Driver
31950 Frontage Road, Bozeman, MT  59715 • FAX: 406-586-9405
Precision
Laser Diode
Drivers
LDX
3200
Series
Precision
Laser Diode
Drivers
LDX
3200
Series
PRECISION HIGH STABILITY, LOW NOISE
LASER CONTROL
Laser diodes act as a gain medium.  Small drive
current fl uctuations due to noise and drift are amplifi ed
optically.  Because of this, a controller with a lower
noise and stable output is required to ensure precise
wavelength and power control.
Each LDX-3200 Current Source offers digital 16-bit
control and measurement allowing setpoint accuracies
of +0.05%.  Careful attention to design delivers source
stability as low as 10ppm with low noise for precise
control of laser diodes.

11. Four wire voltage measurement at the load.  Voltage measurement accuracy while driving calibration load.  Accuracy is dependent upon load and cable used.
In keeping with our commitment to continuing improvement, ILX Lightwave reserves the right to change specifi cations without notice or liability for such changes.
ORDERING INFORMATION
LDX-3210-120V Laser Diode Driver (50/100mA), 120V
LDX-3210-220V Laser Diode Driver (50/100mA), 220V
LDX-3220-120V Laser Diode Driver (200/500mA), 120V
LDX-3220-220V Laser Diode Driver (200/500 mA), 220V
LDX-3232-120V High Compliance Laser Diode Driver (2000/4000mA), 120V
LDX-3232-220V High Compliance Laser Diode Driver (2000/4000mA), 220V
LDX-3232-100V High Compliance Laser Diode Driver (2000/4000mA), 100V
LabVIEW® Instrument Driver
31950 Frontage Road, Bozeman, MT  59715 • FAX: 406-586-9405